
Financial Analysts

Analyst Firm Phone Email

Walter Spracklin

Kevin Chiang

Cameron Doerksen

Nauman Sa�

Nick Corcoran

Ahmad Shaath

Ma�hew Lee

Steve Hansen

David Ocampo

Konark Gupta

Chris Murray

Fadi Chamoun

RBC Capital Markets

CIBC World Markets Inc.

Na�onal Bank Financial

Lauren�an Bank

Acumen Capital

Beacon Securi�es

Canaccord Genuity

Raymond James

Cormark Securi�es Inc.

Sco�abank

ATB Capital Markets Inc. 

BMO

(416) 842-7877

(416) 594-7198

(514) 879-2579

(416)-476-5014

(403) 410-6840

(416) 507-3964 

(416)-687-5363

(604) 659-8208

(416) 943-4232

(647) 776-8246

(416) 865-6337

(416) 359-6775

walter.spracklin@rbccm.com

Kevin.Chiang@cibc.ca

cameron.doerksen@nbc.ca

Sa�N@lb-securi�es.ca

ncorcoran@acumencapital.com

ashaath@beaconsecuri�es.ca

mlee@cgf.com

steve.hansen@raymondjames.ca

docampo@cormark.com

konark.gupta@sco�abank.com

cmurray@altacorpcapital.com

fadi.chamoun@bmo.com


